payout Advice
DATE : 23-02-2016
payout NO : DTA 00001

For : 
qwty

To:
Testing,
Boggle IT,
Level 17,
Dashwood House,
London EC2M 1QS,
02072564165.

Bill No payment Refrence payment Amount
00001 789 456.00

TOTAL payment1 RS 456

payout amount in words:
RUPEE FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX  ONLY.

Electronic payment1 Details / Bank Details 

Payout Account
Account No:1234567890

Sort Code:456987

- Instruction Line 1
- Instruction Line 2

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Demo Test Account , Leve 17 , Dashwood House , UK , .EC2M 1QS

Registration No.